
First Name Last Name Email Phone Number District Party affiliation Representative or Senator
Brian Evans 501-941-4002 68 Republican Representative
Keith Brooks 501-744-6080 78 Republican Representative
Sonia 870-814-7605 96 Republican Representative
Rick Beck 501-912-1441 43 Republican Representative
Bruce 501-627-3232 91 Republican Representative
Hope Duke 479-787-5628 12 Republican Representative
Charlene 479-414-1818 24 Republican Representative
Lanny 501-317-2400 83 Republican Representative
Grant Hodges 479-381-9091 14 Republican Representative
Wayne Long 870-819-7750 39 Republican Representative
John Maddox 479-394-6060 86 Republican Representative
Brit McKenzie 479-644-9001 7 Republican Representative
Ron rmcnair1950@gmail.com 870-754-7962 5 Republican Representative
Stephen 501-314-9250 42 Republican Representative
Stetson Painter 501-733-3203 3 Republican Representative

870-832-2638 87 Republican Representative
Steven Walker 870-291-0559 27 Republican Representative
Carlton Wing 501-416-4926 70 Republican Representative

brian.evans@arkansashouse.org
keith.brooks@arkansashouse.org

Eubanks Barker sonia.barker@arkansashouse.org
rick.beck@arkansashouse.org

Cozart bruce.cozart@arkansashouse.org
hope.duke@arkansashouse.org

Fite charlene.fite@arkansashouse.org
Fite lanny.fite@att.net

grant.hodges@arkansashouse.org
wayne.long@arkansashouse.org
john.maddox@arkansashouse.org
brit.mckenzie@arkansashouse.org

McNair
Meeks stephen.meeks@arkansashouse.org

stetson.painter@arkansashouse.org
DeAnn Vaught deann.vaught@arkansashouse.org

steven.walker@arkansashouse.org
carlton@carltonwing.com
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